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332 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 43 Nancy Singh nancysingh1303@gmail.com BA Sem-4

333 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 342 Nihirika Mahanta nihirikamahanta77@gmail.com BA Sem-4

334 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 425 Nikha Kalita nikhakalita881@gmail.com BA Sem-4

335 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 287 Nishad S. Haque nishadsamiulhaque@gmail.com BA Sem-4

336 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 178 Nishita Bhattacharjya nishitabhattacharjya@gmail.com BA Sem-4

337 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 629 Nishita Ojah nishitaojah0@gmail.com BA Sem-4

338 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 540 Priyadarshani Nath priyadarshininath7@gmail.com BA Sem-4

339 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 317 Priyanka Kalita priyankasumu111@gmail.com BA Sem-4

340 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 168 Ripsikha Das ripsikhadas@gmail.com BA Sem-4

341 Political Science Dr. Archana Sarma 261 Rishmita Zillie rishmita16@gmail.com BA Sem-4

342 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 224 Aastha Rani Gogoi aastharanigogoi@gmail.com BA Sem-4

343 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 578 Aditi Bayan aditibayan121@gmail.com BA Sem-4

344 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 360 Afroz Nahar naharafroz106@gmail.com BA Sem-4

345 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 310 Afsa Anjum anjumafsa12@gmail.com BA Sem-4

346 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 422 Aliva Kalita kalitaaliva2002@gmail.com BA Sem-4

347 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 64 Ananaya Baruah baruahananya118@gmail.com BA Sem-4

348 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 248 Anannya Gogoi anannyagogoi2@gmail.com BA Sem-4

349 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 632 Angshumali Deka angshumalideka1@gmail.com BA Sem-4

350 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 633 Anirjita Deka anirjitadeka1@gmail.com BA Sem-4

351 Political Science Dr. Biswajit Choudhury 504 Anjali Bhuyan anjalibhuyan279@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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352 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 267 Sangeeta Baishya sangeetabaishya20@gmail.com BA Sem-4

353 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 385 Shrayoshree Singha singhashrayoshree@gmail.com BA Sem-4

354 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 340 Shruti Kalita shrutikalita@gmail.com BA Sem-4

355 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 388 Supriya Sarkar supriyasarkar658@gmail.com BA Sem-4

356 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 460 Trishna Kalita trishnakalita536@gmail.com BA Sem-4

357 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 75 Upasana Roy upasanaroy112@gmail.com BA Sem-4

358 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 341 Violina Barman violinabarman748@gmail.com BA Sem-4

359 Political Science Dr. Madhurima Choudhury 350 Wassima Begum wassimabegum@gmail.com BA Sem-4

360 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 166 Jinky Gurung gurungjinky8@gmail.com BA Sem-4

361 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 309 Jutika Brahma jutikabrahma3@gmail.com BA Sem-4

362 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 488 Jyotsna Rani Das jyotshnaranidas094@gmail.com BA Sem-4

363 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 409 Kaniz Fatima jk362931@gmail.com BA Sem-4

364 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 57 Khushbu Gogoi rupagogoi93@gmail.com BA Sem-4

365 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 25 Lonismita Devi lonismitadevi712@gmail.com BA Sem-4

366 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 16 Mayuri Das mayuridas6000@gmail.com BA Sem-4

367 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 113 Muskan Yeasmin muskanyeasmin@gmail.com BA Sem-4

368 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 318 Naina Deori nainadeori123@gmail.com BA Sem-4

369 Political Science Dr. Pallavi Deka 459 Nancy Rani Do Ma Timungpi nancytipungpi@gmail.com BA Sem-4

370 Political Science Niminita Saikia 561 Deepshikha Das deepshikhajdas@gmail.com BA Sem-4

371 Political Science Niminita Saikia 382 Demale Haflongbar demalehaflongbar@gmail.com BA Sem-4

372 Political Science Niminita Saikia 177 Dimple Borah dimpleborah2019@gmail.com BA Sem-4

373 Political Science Niminita Saikia 306 Dixita Priya Das dxas517@gmail.com BA Sem-4

374 Political Science Niminita Saikia 479 Gitasree Bezbaruah gitasreebezbaruah9@gmail.com BA Sem-4

375 Political Science Niminita Saikia 621 Harshita Kalita kalitaharshita8@gmail.com BA Sem-4

376 Political Science Niminita Saikia 367 Himadri Deori himadrideori0@gmail.com BA Sem-4

377 Political Science Niminita Saikia 187 Jayshree Talukdar jayshreetalukdar92@gmail.com BA Sem-4

378 Political Science Niminita Saikia 209 Juri Khakalari jurikhakalario@gmail.com BA Sem-4

379 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 131 Ankita Sharma sharmankita54321@gmail.com BA Sem-4

380 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 142 Aysha Siddika ayshasiddika7786@gmail.com BA Sem-4

381 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 54 Banasmita Deka banasmitadeka28@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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382 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 494 Benisha Johari ebnishajohari42@gmail.com BA Sem-4

383 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 201 Bhabna Talukdar bhabnatalukdar19@gmail.com BA Sem-4

384 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 63 Bhanita Choudhury bhanitachoudhury43@gmail.com BA Sem-4

385 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 421 Bikashita Kashyap bikashitakashyap@gmail.com BA Sem-4

386 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 197 Bristi Borah bristiborah222@gmail.com BA Sem-4

387 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 235 Darathi Baruah baruahdarathi07@gmail.com BA Sem-4

388 Political Science Rashmi Bhattacharyya 189 Debika Barman barmandebika83@gmail.com BA Sem-4
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